
Campionato Nazionale a Squadre ‐ Categoria Ragazzi/e

08/05/2011 ‐ PRIMA PARTE

200 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐13833 BALDINI CRISTINA 1997 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'12.81
2) LIG‐13679 BARONI LAURA 1997 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'20.26
3) LIG‐14494 GRADO ILARIA 1998 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'22.37
4) LIG‐13567 DE LUCA VIRGINIA 1997 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 02'26.42

100 Dorso Femmine Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐14457 CASTAGNO IRENE 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'09.80
2) LIG‐12055 ORVIETO ALICE 1997 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'10.24
3) LIG‐13719 BRIGHENTI ANDREA MA 1997 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'21.02
4) LIG‐14746 ROCCA DELFINA 1998 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'23.44

100 Rana Femmine Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐11740 CONTI COSTANZA 1997 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'15.25
2) LIG‐12056 CARRARO FEDERICA 1997 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'18.44
3) LIG‐14461 ARNONE ELENA 1998 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'24.08
4) LIG‐15096 VIGILANTE CHIARA 1998 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'29.08

50 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐13149 SCARSI ALICE 1997 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 00'28.15
2) LIG‐13660 VOLPINO VALERIA 1997 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 00'28.70
3) LIG‐14494 GRADO ILARIA 1998 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 00'29.58
4) LIG‐13567 DE LUCA VIRGINIA 1997 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 00'30.18

200 Farfalla Femmine Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐13157 TARZIA CLAUDIA 1997 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'22.77
2) LIG‐14459 PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'25.99
3) LIG‐13713 DE SIMONE ALESSIA 1997 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'48.65

400 Misti Femmine Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐12007 CARPI LAURA 1997 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 05'13.48
2) LIG‐14455 MEAZZO CAROLINA 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 05'25.00
‐) LIG‐14440 FERRARI ALESSANDRA 1997 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi  Non partito

4X100 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 04'11.65
     1‐C2‐SCARSI ALIC3‐BALDINI CRISTINA  3'04‐TARZIA CLAUDIA  4'11.65
2) LIG‐179  Amatori Nuoto Savona LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'18.99
     1‐V2‐CONTI COST3‐BARONI LAURA  3'15.54‐PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA  4'18.99



3) LIG‐14863  Nuotatori Genovesi LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 04'35.04
     1‐G2‐DE SIMONE3‐FERRARI ALESSANDRA4‐VIGILANTE CHIARA  4'35.04
4) LIG‐163  Nuotatori Rivarolesi LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 05'05.81
     1‐S2‐ROCCA DEL3‐BARTOLINI VIVIANA  34‐CANOVA ALESSANDRA  5'05.81

08/05/2011 ‐ SECONDA PARTE

100 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐13149 SCARSI ALICE 1997 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'01.51
2) LIG‐14494 GRADO ILARIA 1998 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'06.10
3) LIG‐13567 DE LUCA VIRGINIA 1997 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'07.36
4) LIG‐13660 VOLPINO VALERIA 1997 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'07.45

200 Dorso Femmine Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐14457 CASTAGNO IRENE 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'29.69
2) LIG‐12055 ORVIETO ALICE 1997 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'33.22
3) LIG‐13719 BRIGHENTI ANDREA MA 1997 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 02'55.74
‐) LIG‐14464 SCOTTI ARIANNA 1997 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi  Non partito

200 Rana Femmine Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐11740 CONTI COSTANZA 1997 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'42.47
2) LIG‐12056 CARRARO FEDERICA 1997 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'55.27
3) LIG‐14461 ARNONE ELENA 1998 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 03'09.09
‐) LIG‐14440 FERRARI ALESSANDRA 1997 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi  Non partito

100 Farfalla Femmine Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐13157 TARZIA CLAUDIA 1997 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 01'03.00
2) LIG‐14455 MEAZZO CAROLINA 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 01'13.19
3) LIG‐13713 DE SIMONE ALESSIA 1997 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 01'14.85
4) LIG‐14461 ARNONE ELENA 1998 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 01'22.32

200 Misti Femmine Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐14459 PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 02'28.16
2) LIG‐12007 CARPI LAURA 1997 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 02'35.24
‐) LIG‐14440 FERRARI ALESSANDRA 1997 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi  Non partito
‐) LIG‐14464 SCOTTI ARIANNA 1997 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi  Non partito

400 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi ‐ Serie
 
1) LIG‐14045 ZANARDI CAROLA 1998 LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 04'37.07
2) LIG‐14457 CASTAGNO IRENE 1998 LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'58.46
3) LIG‐13713 DE SIMONE ALESSIA 1997 LIG‐1486 Nuotatori Genovesi 05'06.84
4) LIG‐13567 DE LUCA VIRGINIA 1997 LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 05'07.47

4X100 Misti Femmine Ragazzi ‐ Serie



 
1) LIG‐179  Amatori Nuoto Savona LIG‐179 Amatori Nuoto Savona 04'33.15
     1‐C2‐CONTI COST3‐PESCIO ANDREA AMB 4‐VOLPINO VALERIA  4'33.15
2) LIG‐142  Genova Nuoto LIG‐142 Genova Nuoto 04'33.23
     1‐O2‐CARRARO F3‐TARZIA CLAUDIA  3'324‐SCARSI ALICE  4'33.23
3) LIG‐163  Nuotatori Rivarolesi LIG‐163 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 05'45.82
     1‐S2‐BARTOLINI 3‐ARNONE ELENA  4'29. 4‐CANOVA ALESSANDRA  5'45.82


